
BUILD A QUOTE ONLINE AT NORSTARCOMPANY.COM GRAB A BULL BY THE HORNS

DTG MODEL
6” I-Beam Gooseneck Dump Trailer

STANDARD FEATURES
6” I-Beam Frame (12lbs/ft)
12” I-Beam Neck and Risers
7 Gauge Steel Flooring
4” Tubing Bed Frame
Full Length Bed Runners and Ramp Pockets
10 Gauge 24” Steel Sides
Standard Retractable Tarp Kit
Dual 10k Drop-Leg Jacks
2 5/16” Adjustable Coupler
Cambered Brake Axles
Multi-leaf Slipper Spring Suspension
Black Mod Wheels
Radial Tires
Spare Tire Mount
Slide-in Ramps

Rear Support Stand Bracket
Three-Way Spreader Gate
Powdura Powder Coat & One Cure Primer
Scissor Hoist with 516 Cylinder
Double Acting Pump Unit w/ Gravity Down
Flow Control Valve
Locking Pump Box
Standard Stake Pockets
Weld On Diamond Plate Fenders
Four Floor Mounted 5/8” D-Rings
DOT Approved  Lifetime LED Lighting
Molded Sealed Harness with Resistors
LED Voltage Indicater in Remote
Built-In 5 amp Battery Charger
7-Way Receiver Female Plug with Adapter

2023 DTG

Iron Bull DTG model trailers are built to work. 
12” I-Beam neck and risers, 14k - 21K of 
GVWR and 3” channel crossmembers with 16” 
centers.  Top tier components come together 
with the most rugged construction on the 
market to deliver a dump trailer like no other.

E-Z Lube Hubs

12” I-Beam Neck
& Risers

Locking Toolbox

Built in 5 Amp Charger

Standard Retractable Tarp

Three-Way Spreader Gate
Sealed Lifetime LED Lighting

Weld-on Diamond Plate 
Fenders

2 5/16” Adjustable Coupler

7Ga Steel Flooring

235R16 8 Hole
Radial Tires

516 Hydraulic Cylinder 
with Scissor Hoist

2-10k Drop-Leg Jack Bolt-on

24” 10Ga 
Sidewalls

Standard Stake Pockets

 Slide-In
Ramps

Cambered Brake Axles

32” Deck 
Height

BOX CAPACITY (CUBIC YARDS)
SIZE BASE 3FT 4FT

83x12 6.1 9.2 12.3
83x14 7.2 10.8 14.3
83x16 8.2 12.3 16.4

25”-36”
Coupler Height

Powdura Powder Coat 
and One Cure Primer

8

Spare Tire 
Mount



WIDTH LENGTH GVWR AXLES TIRE/WHEEL SIDES WEIGHT
83 12 14000 2 X 7000 lb 235/80R16 8 Hole 24” 4915
83 14 14000 2 X 7000 lb 235/80R16 8 Hole 24” 5195
83 16 14000 2 X 7000 lb 235/80R16 8 Hole 24” 5400
83 16 21000 3 X 7000 lb 235/80R16 8 Hole 24” 5920

2023 BASE SPECS

CODE DESCRIPTION CODE DESCRIPTION
082 Tandem 8k Axles W91 Cold Weather Harness
R50 Ramps (14k, 21k) 16” x 80” J55 2 Speed 10K Drop-Leg Jacks
D60 Deck Over Neck J52 2 12K Hydraulic Jacks
S01 Rear Stabilizer Jacks S90 Solar Charger (1.5Amp)
X90 24” Solid Side Extensions R90 Wireless Remote
S61 3’ Side Walls V54 3-Way Pump
S62 4’ Side Walls V53 3 Stage Telescopic Cylinder

OPTIONAL FEATURES

DTG MODEL

*WEIGHT OF UNITS ARE APPROXIMATES ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON OPTIONS

Photos may include optional features. 

Available Rear Supports 7 Gauge Floor Standard

Full Length Bed Runners 3’ & 4’ Sides Available Triple Axle Avalable

Available Side Extensions

6” I-Beam Gooseneck Dump Trailer
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